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e WORKBENCHES ,

ELECTRONIC HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ERGONOMIC WORKBENCHES

Supplied fully assembled (above the worksurface accessories are supplied loose for transport). Sturdy yet ergonomic leg
design. The workbench is supplied connected to 230V/50 Hz.

WORKBENCHES

L x W(mm) Top Code £

1500 x 750  18mm Laminate  48157EMC PO.A
1800 x 750 18mm Laminate  48187EMC PO.A
1500 x 750 18mm Vinyl 48157EMD P.O.A

 heioht adi A hof  1800X750  18mmViny  48187EMD PO.A
smooth height adjustment at the touch o 1500x 750 24mm MDF  48157EMF PO.A

a button 650 - 1200mm 1800x 750 24mm MDF  48187EMF PO.A
. . S 1500 x 750 18mm A/S Laminate 48157EMG PO.A
ESSSSooSEsE ‘Put it straight to work’ - supplied in built 1800 x 750 18mm A/S Laminate 48187EMG PO.A
________ up form (excluding above worksurface accessories) 1500 x 750  18mm A/S Rubber 48157EMH P.O.A
— e — 1800 x 750  18mm A/S Rubber 48187EMH PO.A
Satisfy requirements of Disability
Discrimination Act 1995 ACCESSORY POSTS
= Description Code £
1000mm High PAP1 51.20
1500mm High PAP2  55.25
2000mm High PAP3 59.28
SERVICE DUCT
Description Code £

1500mm Length with 2 x 2 13amp sockets PSD15  61.91
1800mm Length with 2 x 2 13amp sockets PSD18  65.05

Smooth motorised COMBINATION BACK PANELS

AT Louvred & Perforated

1800 x 750 c/w vinyl worktop
48187EM + PC1 + PC3 + PSD18 + PAP3
+ PCP18 + PUSS18 + PLUT8 P.O.A

Description Code £
1500 x 450mm High PCP15  71.03
1800 x 450mm High PCP18 88.68
ELECTRICS (unwired)
Height adjustment at the push Description Code £
of a button 1500mm Light Bar PLU15 87.36
1800mm Light Bar PLU18 89.44
SHELVES
Description Code £
1500mm Steel Upper Shelf PUSS15 49.33
1800mm Steel Upper Shelf PUSS18 59.51
1500mm Steel Base Shelf PBS15  64.68
1800mm Steel Base Shelf PBS18  70.05

A
A

ANTI-STATIC
OPTION AVAILABLE
PREMIER UNDERBENCH CABINETS PREMIER UNDERBENCH DRAWERS
650mm high, 500mm wide & 500mm deep. 500mm wide x 500mm deep.
All cabinets secured by semi-flush fit locking handle and come complete with PD1A = 225mm high PD1B = 425mm high
perforated tool panel and adjustable shelf. All drawers are pre-prepared to accommodate drop in dividers and are

mounted on precision ball bearing telescopic slides (capacity 40kg UDL)

PD1A £141.68 PD1B £173.28 PD2 £247.93

- < + PREMIERSHIELD

PC1 21;3(;.17 PC2 £228.35 PC4 £373.30 anti-bacterial powder coating system

_ BESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design

Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.

RAL7031 prem.blue RAL5015 RAL6032 RAL3020

RAL9005 'préi e
gn. co. u
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‘ WORKBENCHES

TIMBER WORKBENCHES

A robust and durable workbench constructed to a very high standard. A large choice of sizes, worktop options and accessories
available make it ideal for a range of applications. Protective hardwood feet supplied as standard on all benches. Build your
own workbench by using the basic flat-topped bench, with the choice of three work surface options and any combination of
the accessories below. Finished with 2 coats of clear lacquer.

TIMBER WORKBENCH

L x D(mm)

1200 x 750
1200 x 750
1200 x 750
1200 x 900
1200 x 900
1200 x 900
1200 x 1200
1200 x 1200
1200 x 1200
1500 x 750
1500 x 750
1500 x 750
1500 x 900
1500 x 900
1500 x 900
1500 x 1200
1500 x 1200
1500 x 1200
1800 x 750
1800 x 750
1800 x 750
1800 x 900
1800 x 900
1800 x 900
1800 x 1200
1800 x 1200
1800 x 1200

Top
Plywood
Vinyl
Hardwood
Plywood
Vinyl
Hardwood
Plywood
Vinyl
Hardwood
Plywood
Vinyl
Hardwood
Plywood
Vinyl
Hardwood
Plywood
Vinyl
Hardwood
Plywood
Vinyl
Hardwood
Plywood
Vinyl
Hardwood
Plywood
Vinyl
Hardwood

Code
BETOO1
BETO67
BETO76
BET002
BET068
BETQ77
BET003
BET069
BET078
BET004
BET070
BET079
BETO05
BETO71
BETO80
BET006
BET072
BET081
BETO07
BETO73
BET082
BET008
BET074
BET083
BETO09
BETO75
BET084

£
305.80
355.81
415.63
336.38
391.39
456.94
370.00
430.53
502.91
336.38
391.39
456.94
370.00
430.53
502.91
407.02
473.59
553.20
370.00
430.53
502.91
407.02
473.59
553.20
447.71
520.93
608.51

BOTTOM SHELF (Factory fitted)

1800 x 900 c/w

hardwood worktop £

Order code: BET082 + 502.91
BET010 Cupboard 139.63
BET011 Drawer 165.12
BET030 Bottom Shelf 56.79
BET016 Record Vice 229.24
BET022 Back Panel 53.20
BET013 Tool Rack 16.56
BET013 Tool Rack 16.56

USUAL PRICE £1,180.01
SPECIAL OFFER £1,149.95

All benches are 850mm high as standard
Choice of worktops to suit all applications
Adjustable foot to allow for uneven floors

A robust and durable softwood framed timber
workbench constructed to a very high standard

L x D(mm) Code £ that is practical and attractive
1200 x 750 BET023  42.60
1200 x 900 BET024  44.72 Ideal for a range of applications in industry,
1200 x 1200 BETO25 ~ 46.97 commerce, building trade and education
1500 x 750 BET026  51.62
1500 x 900 BET027 53.34
1500 x 1200 BET028  55.07
1800 x 750 BET029  56.79
1800 x 900 BETO30  58.52
et PETOST 6024 ACCESSORIES (Factory fitted)
ACCESSORIES (Factory fitted)
Description Code £
Cupboard Unit BETO10 139.63
Drawer Unit BETO11 165.12
Security Cupboard BETO12  115.92
Tool Rack BETO13 16.56
Saw Rack BETO14  9.38 I
Plane Stop BETO15  25.56 .
R Vit BETO16 22924 Back Lip Tool Rack Back Panel Saw Rack
Back Lip L1200mm BETO17  23.18 18mm Plywood 6 Slot - Back Panel 305mm High Left or Right
Back Lip L1500mm BETO18  30.25 or Side Mounted Mounted
Back Lip L1800mm BETO19  37.31
Back Panel L1200mm BET020  37.70
Back Panel L1500mm BET021  45.44
Back Panel L1800mm BET022  53.20

] S

Plane Stop Record Vice Security Cupboard Cupboard/Drawer
Prevents work in 175mm Jaws Left or Right Unit
progress moving (Factory fitted only) Positioning.

Lockable

BESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design
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