WORKBENCHES

EIGHT ADJUSTABLE ERGONOMIC WORKBENCHES

Supplied fully assembled (above the worksurface accessories are supplied loose for transport). Sturdy yet ergonomic leg design. The workbench is supplied connected to 230V/50 Hz.



WORKBENCHES

L x W(mm)	Тор	Code	£	
1500 x 750	18mm Laminate	48157EMC	P.O.A	
1800 x 750	18mm Laminate	48187EMC	P.O.A	
1500 x 750	18mm Vinyl	48157EMD	P.O.A	
1800 x 750	18mm Vinyl	48187EMD	P.O.A	
1500 x 750	24mm MDF	48157EMF	P.O.A	
1800 x 750	24mm MDF	48187EMF	P.O.A	
1500 x 750	18mm A/S Laminate	48157EMG	P.O.A	
1800 x 750	18mm A/S Laminate	48187EMG	P.O.A	
1500 x 750	18mm A/S Rubber	48157EMH	P.O.A	
1800 x 750	18mm A/S Rubber	48187EMH	P.O.A	

ACCESSORY POSTS

Description	Code	£
1000mm High	PAP1	51.20
1500mm High	PAP2	55.25
2000mm High	PAP3	59.28

SERVICE DUCT

Description	Code	£
1500mm Length with 2 x 2 13amp sockets	PSD15	61.91
1800mm Length with 2 x 2 13amp sockets	PSD18	65.05

COMBINATION BACK PANELS Louvred & Perforated

Description	Code	£
1500 x 450mm High	PCP15	71.03
1800 x 450mm High	PCP18	88.68

ELECTRICS (unwired)

Description	Code	£
1500mm Light Bar	PLU15	87.36
1800mm Light Bar	PLU18	89.44

SHELVES

Description	Code	£
1500mm Steel Upper Shelf	PUSS15	49.33
1800mm Steel Upper Shelf	PUSS18	59.51
1500mm Steel Base Shelf	PBS15	64.68
1800mm Steel Base Shelf	PBS18	70.05



PREMIER UNDERBENCH CABINETS

650mm high, 500mm wide & 500mm deep. All cabinets secured by semi-flush fit locking handle and come complete with perforated tool panel and adjustable shelf.







PREMIER UNDERBENCH DRAWERS

500mm wide x 500mm deep.

PD1A = 225mm high

PD1B = 425mm highAll drawers are pre-prepared to accommodate drop in dividers and are mounted on precision ball bearing telescopic slides (capacity 40kg UDL)





BESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design

Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.

39

TIMBER WORKBENCHES

TIMBER WORKBENCHES

A robust and durable workbench constructed to a very high standard. A large choice of sizes, worktop options and accessories available make it ideal for a range of applications. Protective hardwood feet supplied as standard on all benches. Build your own workbench by using the basic flat-topped bench, with the choice of three work surface options and any combination of the accessories below. Finished with 2 coats of clear lacquer.

TIMBER WORKBENCH

L x D (mm)	Тор	Code	£
1200 x 750	Plywood	BET001	305.80
1200 x 750	Vinyl	BET067	355.81
1200 x 750	Hardwood	BET076	415.63
1200 x 900	Plywood	BET002	336.38
1200 x 900	Vinyl	BET068	391.39
1200 x 900	Hardwood	BET077	456.94
1200 x 1200	Plywood	BET003	370.00
1200 x 1200	Vinyl	BET069	430.53
1200 x 1200	Hardwood	BET078	502.91
1500 x 750	Plywood	BET004	336.38
1500 x 750	Vinyl	BET070	391.39
1500 x 750	Hardwood	BET079	456.94
1500 x 900	Plywood	BET005	370.00
1500 x 900	Vinyl	BET071	430.53
1500 x 900	Hardwood	BET080	502.91
1500 x 1200	Plywood	BET006	407.02
1500 x 1200	Vinyl	BET072	473.59
1500 x 1200	Hardwood	BET081	553.20
1800 x 750	Plywood	BET007	370.00
1800 x 750	Vinyl	BET073	430.53
1800 x 750	Hardwood	BET082	502.91
1800 x 900	Plywood	BET008	407.02
1800 x 900	Vinyl	BET074	473.59
1800 x 900	Hardwood	BET083	553.20
1800 x 1200	Plywood	BET009	447.71
1800 x 1200	Vinyl	BET075	520.93
1800 x 1200	Hardwood	BET084	608.51



L x D(mm)	Code	£
1200 x 750	BET023	42.60
1200 x 900	BET024	44.72
1200 x 1200	BET025	46.97
1500 x 750	BET026	51.62
1500 x 900	BET027	53.34
1500 x 1200	BET028	55.07
1800 x 750	BET029	56.79
1800 x 900	BET030	58.52
1800 x 1200	BET031	60.24

ACCESSORIES (Factory fitted)

Description	Code	£
Cupboard Unit	BET010	139.63
Drawer Unit	BETO11	165.12
Security Cupboard	BET012	115.92
Tool Rack	BET013	16.56
Saw Rack	BET014	9.38
Plane Stop	BET015	25.56
Record Vice	BET016	229.24
Back Lip L 1200mm	BET017	23.18
Back Lip L 1500mm	BET018	30.25
Back Lip L1800mm	BET019	37.31
Back Panel L1200mm	BET020	37.70
Back Panel L1500mm	BET021	45.44
Back Panel L 1800mm	BET022	53.20



- □ 1800 x 900 c/w hardwood worktop Order code: BET082 + 502.91 BET010 Cupboard 139.63 BET011 Drawer 165.12 **Bottom Shelf** BET030 56.79 Record Vice 229.24 **BET016** BET022 **Back Panel** 53.20 BET013 Tool Rack 16.56 16.56 BET013 Tool Rack
 - USUAL PRICE £1,180.01
 SPECIAL OFFER £1,149.95

- □ All benches are 850mm high as standard
- ☐ Choice of worktops to suit all applications
- ☐ Adjustable foot to allow for uneven floors
- A robust and durable softwood framed timber workbench constructed to a very high standard that is practical and attractive
- □ Ideal for a range of applications in industry, commerce, building trade and education



ACCESSORIES (Factory fitted)



Back Lip 18mm Plywood



Tool Rack 6 Slot - Back Panel or Side Mounted



Back Panel 305mm High



Saw Rack Left or Right Mounted



Plane Stop Prevents work in progress moving



Record Vice 175mm Jaws (Factory fitted only)



Security Cupboard Left or Right Positioning. Lockable



Cupboard/Drawer Unit

BESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design